XT9 Series 380
ALtima®
Xtreme
37°
Z9
Tool
Number
EDP
Diameter Shank OAL Flute Length Corner Radius
D1 D2 (h6) L1 L2 R
mm mm mm mm mm
380M0800-0.5RAX 38042 8.0 8.0 63.0 22.0 0.50
380M0800-1.0RAX 38044 8.0 8.0 63.0 22.0 1.00
380M1000-0.5RAX 38046 10.0 10.0 72.0 27.0 0.50
380M1000-1.0RAX 38048 10.0 10.0 72.0 27.0 1.00
380M1200-0.5RAX 38026 12.0 12.0 84.0 32.0 0.50
380M1200-1.0RAX 38028 12.0 12.0 84.0 32.0 1.00
380M1600-0.5RAX 38030 16.0 16.0 92.0 42.0 0.50
380M1600-1.0RAX 38032 16.0 16.0 92.0 42.0 1.00
380M2000-0.5RAX 38034 20.0 20.0 104.0 52.0 0.50
380M2000-1.0RAX 38036 20.0 20.0 104.0 52.0 1.00
D2
L1
L2
D1